Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Access to finance for SMEs and increasing the diversity of SME funding in a
capital markets union

Subject

2016/2032(INI)

3.45.02 Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME), craft industries

3.45.03 Financial management of undertakings, business loans, accounting

Key events

10/03/2016

21/06/2016
29/06/2016

14/09/2016

15/09/2016

15/09/2016

15/09/2016

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A8-0222/2016

(=

(4

T8-0358/2016

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2016-0222_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-8-2016-09-14-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0358_EN.html

