Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2016/2032(INI)	Procedure completed		
Access to finance for SMEs and increasing to capital markets union	he diversity of SME funding in a			
Subject 3.45.02 Small and medium-sized enterprises 3.45.03 Financial management of undertakin	()·			

Key events			
10/03/2016	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
21/06/2016	Vote in committee		
29/06/2016	Committee report tabled for plenary	<u>A8-0222/2016</u>	Summary
14/09/2016	Debate in Parliament		
15/09/2016	Results of vote in Parliament	<u>A</u>	
15/09/2016	Decision by Parliament	T8-0358/2016	Summary
15/09/2016	End of procedure in Parliament		